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1 Edge * 113.350 27.750 28.550 28.900 28.150

1T3 2 1

1809 Nashitha  Abdul Khader 9.350 9.250

1764 Jada  R iley Ca ranto 9.200 9.400

1800 Abby Chan 9.200

1765 M adison Ca tua r 9.700 9.400

1763 Nyx Ba rtnick 9.450 9.550

1767 Cara  O 'Ne il 9 .5009.800

1768 Aurora  Pe rez 9.550

2 Tita ns * 112.950 27.950 28.700 28.150 28.150

1T1 1 3

1787 S avannah Rosenberry 9.600 9.450

1782 Nata lie  Liu 9.250 9.800 9.3509.450

1774 Liliana  Dodd 9.100 9.400

1778 Dakota  Gilm ore 9.450

1776 Bianca  Fe rre tti 9 .350

1784 Cata lina  Nunez 9.350

1773 M aeve  Breyta 9.400

3 Gy mtowne  SSF * 111.750 27.500 28.150 28.550 27.550

34 3 2

1753 V irginia  Da lla  V ia 9.200 9.250

1755 A r ie lle  M e jia -Lopez 9.150 9.450 9.3509.500

1751 Ha iley Chan 9.150 9.450

1754 Cora  Ga llagher 9.450 9.1509.600

1524 Anna lynn Girk 9.050

4 A me rica n -  Juda h * 111.050 27.850 27.950 27.950 27.300

42 4 4

1732 Gabr ie la  W inton 9.300 9.350

1726 Dam ar is  M edrano 9.300

1722 Lucia  Dange lo 9.250 9.250 9.200

1728 A llegra  M onro 9.400 9.050

1729 F rancesca  Oram 9.300

1720 A lexia  Blanco 9.300

1796 Billie  S he lby 9.300

1795 Ka lia  S e ra fino-Agar 9.050

5 Empowe r * 106.100 26.300 25.800 27.650 26.350

55 6 5

1790 Josephine  Guzm an 9.250 9.200 9.2509.300

1788 Ke ithlynn A lva rado 9.150 8.100 8.7009.050

1789 M ade le ine  A lva rado 7.900 8.500 8.4009.300
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6 He a d Ov e r  He e ls * 89.750 18.500 26.350 27.000 17.900

76 5 6

1813 Akirah Pa rke r 9.300 9.250 9.1008.900

1810 Ca ia  Bonner-Papaz ian 9.200 9.200 8.8008.700

1811 Katr ina  Dom aoan 7.900 9.400
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